
 HOA Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  398  CH  $700.00

 109255  Parsons, Craig  397  RU  $600.00

 302276  Romo, Rocky  396  3RD  $500.00

 272405  Fry, Joe  395  AAA1  $90.00

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  395  AAA2    

 250500  Peter, Andy  394  AAA3    

 152507  Morris, Dan  394  AA1  $81.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  391  AA2  $54.00

 291571  Groover, Shane  391  AA3    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  389  A1  $112.50

 293610  Gilmore, Jackson  387  A2  $67.50

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  384  A3  $45.00

 237697  O'keefe, Mike  389  B1  $142.50

 143647  Benson, John  387  B2  $85.50

 258881  Lambert, Dean  386  B3  $57.00

 147529  Turja, David  381  C1  $135.00

 153885  Hebert, David  379  C2  $81.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  378  C3  $54.00

 241713  Clarke, Larry  357  D1  $90.00

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  355  D2    

 166735  Seymour, Terry  354  D3    

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  304  E1  $15.00

 302276  Romo, Rocky  396  JRCH    

 293610  Gilmore, Jackson  387  JRRU    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  382  JR3    

 319313  Baker, Cameron  377  JR11    

 272405  Fry, Joe  395  CLCH    

 272405  Fry, Joe  395  TSCH    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  395  TSRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  391  TS3    



 HOA Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 291571  Groover, Shane  391  TS11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  398  SUCH    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  389  SURU    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  383  SU3    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  373  SU11    

 152507  Morris, Dan  394  SSCH    

 250500  Peter, Andy  394  SSRU    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  394  SS3    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  391  SS11    

 109255  Parsons, Craig  397  SRCH    

 237697  O'keefe, Mike  389  SRRU    

 143647  Benson, John  387  SR3    

 258881  Lambert, Dean  386  SR11    

 153885  Hebert, David  379  VTCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  378  VTRU    

 125453  Stewart, Hal  377  VT3    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  375  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  353  SVCH    

 229245  Riddle, Diana  388  LYCH    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  384  LYRU    

 160764  George, Caroline  370  LY3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  366  LY11    

 291571  Groover, Shane  391  MLCH    

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  304  MLRU    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  386  RMCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  383  RMRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  378  RM3    

 301123  Vencill, Bill  303  RM11    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  379  MVCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  375  MVRU    



 HOA Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  368  MV3    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  355  MV11    

 152507  Morris, Dan  394  2MCH  $30.00

 109255  Parsons, Craig  397  2MCH  $30.00

 272405  Fry, Joe  395  2MRU    

 291571  Groover, Shane  391  2MRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  391  2M3    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  376  2M3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  375  FRCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  359  FRRU    


